
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/03/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:37:09 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/24/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/30/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1900000010,2 CPO,0210,ISC1900000005,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Cisco Nexus 7000 Series Supervisor 2
Module

Function5 Technology Group LTD 03/05/2019 04/25/2019 990.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC1900000011,2 CMA,0210,ISC1900000006,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Open-End for DMV Consulting Services
(OT19117)

PREQUEL SOLUTIONS LLC 04/10/2019 04/24/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000016,2 CPO,0211,GSD1900000021,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Governors Mansion Elevator
Modernization

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

03/27/2019 04/29/2019 149,791.00

CRFQ,0214,SUR1900000005,1 CPO,0214,SUR1900000004,1 SURPLUS PROPERTY 2018 or Newer, Class 8 Extended Day
Cab Tandem Tractor

MARTINS PETERBILT OF WV INC 04/05/2019 04/30/2019 131,928.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1900000002,3 CPO,0310,DNR1900000004,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Cacapon Lodge Wastewater Plant
Project

SNYDER ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES INC

03/08/2019 04/24/2019 528,109.50

CRFQ,0702,TAX1900000010,1 CMA,0702,TAX1900000003,1 TAX DIVISION Valuation of Reserve/Producing Coal
Property & Gas Property

RTC GIS INC 04/05/2019 04/25/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000065,1 CMA,0803,DOT1900000037,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TREATED PINE BRIDGE LUMBER
(0919C004)

ACME WOOD PRESERVING INC 02/06/2019 04/26/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0945,BOM1900000005,2 CMA,0945,BOM1900000001,1 BOARD OF MEDICINE Database and Maintenance Services EDULOKA LIMITED 02/26/2019 04/25/2019 59,310.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1900000013,3 CPO,1400,AGR1900000014,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Roof Replacement at Cedar Lakes ASTECH CORP 03/18/2019 04/30/2019 109,320.00

CRFQ,1500,AGO1900000004,2 CPO,1500,AGO1900000004,1 ATTORNEY GENERAL Cisco Firewalls and Ethernet Switches FRONTIER WEST VIRGINIA INC 01/29/2019 04/25/2019 117,763.77

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

